
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
May       22, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202428156
202425188
202422821
202420486
202533814
202534135
202432117
202536462

336 CLAREMONT BL
250 EL CAMINO DEL MAR *
24 FRANKLIN ST
2454 FULTON ST
1052 GRIFFITH ST
174 LEXINGTON ST
626 POWELL ST
212 VALENCIA ST

HILLEBRANDT SURVIVORS TRUS
COHEN LIVING TRUST 1989
ATLAS PROPERTY GROUP
STUART & DORIS GEE IRREVOC T
HUNTERS POINT EAST WEST LP
FRANCHISE INVESTMENT PROPER
SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OW
PAUL & JACQUELINE NOUNOU FM

Mak
McCarthy
Yee
Maher
Chierici
Barber
Ng
Chierici

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


