

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: May 22, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Case	es				
336 CLAREMONT BL	Mak	HILLEBRANDT SURVIVORS TRUS	202428156		
250 EL CAMINO DEL MAR *	McCarthy	COHEN LIVING TRUST 1989	202425188		
24 FRANKLIN ST	Yee	ATLAS PROPERTY GROUP	202422821		
2454 FULTON ST	Maher	STUART & DORIS GEE IRREVOC T	202420486		
1052 GRIFFITH ST	Chierici	HUNTERS POINT EAST WEST LP	202533814		
174 LEXINGTON ST	Barber	FRANCHISE INVESTMENT PROPER	202534135		
626 POWELL ST	Ng	SF MULTIFAMILY IV PROPERTY OV	202432117		
212 VALENCIA ST	Chierici	PAUL & JACQUELINE NOUNOU FM	202536462		
					Total Cases: 8